
NMSBVI ECP STAFF E-MAIL LIST 
NAME POSITION E-MAIL 

Maya Alarid Pease Teacher MAlarid@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Grace Altman EA GraceAltman@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Veronica Andazola EA VeronicaAndazola@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Yvette Aragon EA YvetteAragon@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Patricia Beecher Program Coordinator pbeecher@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Perscilla Beltran EA PrescillaBeltran@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Audrey Bergen OT AudreyBergen@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Anne Brengelmann-Chavez Teacher AChavez@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Maricela Canales EA MaricelaCanales@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Sarah Caswell EA SarahCaswell@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Janalyn Dickson EA Floater JanalynDickson@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Sandra Dodd Food service SDodd@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Olma Dominguez EA OlmaDominguez@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Elvita Dooley EA MariaDooley@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Sherri Erler APS OT SherriErler@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Yvonne Flores EA YvonneFlores@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Melody Furze Research Instructional Lead MelodyFurze@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Michael Garcia Teacher MichaelGarcia@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
MarJane Glazebrook Nurse MarJaneGlazebrook@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Marlisa Gomez EA MarlisaGomez@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Amanda Gonzales EA AmandaGonzales@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Cecilia Gonzales-Morris APS OT CeciliaMorris@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Kitty Greeley Teacher KittyGreeley@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Rebecca Harmon Teacher RebeccaHarmon@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Gloria Hernandez EA GHernandez@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Aleesha Homza Teacher AleeshaHomza@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Emily Hurst EA EmilyHurst@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Paul Kilman Teacher PaulKilman@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Ellen Kivitz OT, Lead Therapist EllenKivitz@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Mary Frances Klein Teacher MaryFrancesKlein@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Kimber Kniffin Admin. Asst. KimberKniffin@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Laura Lewis PT LauraLewis@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Beth Lyle IS&T BethGautreaux@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Stephen Lyle EA StephenLyle@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Navi Madrugada Teacher FelizMadrugada@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Deborah Maestas EA DeborahMaestas@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Jackie Mantegna O&M JaclynMantegna@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Jessica Matney SLP JessicaMatney@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Tiffany Múnera Admin. Asst. TiffanyMunera@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Naomi Nattress SLP NaomiNattress@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Mike Peralta Custodian MichaelPeralta@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Ashlynn Peterson O&M AshlynnPeterson@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Kellie Picoriello EA KelliePicoriello@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Mikaela Pierce OT MikaelaPierce@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Dave Pihanich Custodian DavidPihanich@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Julie Pino Admin. Asst. JPino@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Jackie Quintana EA Floater JohannaQuintana@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Stephanie Rivera Teacher StephanieRivera@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Lynn Russo SLP LynnRusso@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Joseph Salas Custodian JosephSalas@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Nora Sandoval Social Worker NoraSandoval@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Beth Tannaz Nurse ElizabethTannaz@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us  
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William Underwood Maintenance WilliamUnderwood@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Tammy Woelfel IS&T TWoelfel@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
Amy Wright EA AWright@nmsbvi.k12.nm.us 
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